www.storksplows.com
SERIES SINGLE LEVER CONTROL 1979-1985 4419

G & HC A4901

f
@

o

* VIEWED FROM BOTTOM *

SINGLE LEVER CONTROL 1985-19 4419
A4901

RN
=

| e@e

=0
/

/ Aal ™

‘ k ya 7 U
* VIEWED FROM BOTTOM *
. w ‘

FISHER ENGINGEERING, ROCKLAND, ME 04841 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3/7/89




www.storksplows.com

PARTS LIST SLC 1979-1985 4419, A4901
REF# PART# ASSY# OQTY DESCRIPTION

1 4419 1 CONTROL HEAD (BELT DRIVE, W/O SWITCH)

1 A4901 1  CONTROL HEAD (ELECTRIC , W/ SWITCH)

2 5858 1  PIVOT HUB, W/ BALL STUD (BELT DRIVE)

2 5859 1  PIVOT HUB, W/ BALL STUD (W/ SWITCH ACTUATOR)

3 A5244 1  SWITCH ASSEMBLY W/NUT AND LEAD WIRES

(PART OF A4901 ONLY)

4 A5842 1 SLC, HANDLE A

5 1  SAFETY LATCH, LOCK RING & PUSHNUT .

6 4956 2  NUT

7 4957 2  SCREW

8 4958 2  NYLON WASHER

9 1 1/4 X 3/8 CAPSCREW (NF)

10 1 1/4 FLATWASHER

11 1  1/4 LOCKWASHER

13 5858 1  BALL STUD

14 5009 1  YOKE

15 1 SWITCH ACTUATOR
PARTS LIST SLC 1985-19 4419, A4901
REF# PART# ASSY# OQTY DECSRIPTION

1 4419 1  CONTROL HEAD (BELT DRIVE W/O SWITCH)

1 A4901 1 CONTROL HEAD (ELECTRIC W/SWITCH)

2 5858 1 PIVOT HUB W/BALL STUD (BELT DRIVE)

2 5859 1 PIVOT HUB W/BALL STUD (ELECTRIC)

3 A5244 1  SWITCH ASSY W/NUT AND LEAD WIRES

(PART OF A4901 ONLY)

4 6528 1 LENS LABEL

5 A5842 1 KNOB & LEVER ASSY W/O RING

6 5857 1 LOCK SPOOL

7 1 1/4 X 3/8 CAPSCREW (NF)

8 1 1/4 FLAT WASHER

9 1  1/4 LOCKWASHER

10 4957 2  SCREW

11 4958 2 NYLON WASHER

12 4956 2  NUT

13 5009 1  YOKE
NOTE: ONLY THOSE ITEMS INDICATED WITH A PART NUMBER ARE AVAILABLE FOR

SERVICE.

FISHER ENGINEERING, ROCKLAND, ME 04841

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3/7/89



